Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2005/06 Championship Results

Open 50m F/S Invite for Men Swam : 25/03/2006
Records
10yrs 50m F/S :31.38 11yrs 50m F/S :30.07 12yrs 50m F/S :28.6¢
13yrs 50m F/S :28.29 14yrs 50m F/S :28.00 15yrs 50m F/S 128.3¢
16yrs 50m F/S :27.78 8yrs 50m F/S :36.91 9yrs 50m F/S :33.5¢
Open 50m F/S :26.84 SNR 50m F/S :26.84

1 James Brooks :27.96

2 Greg Simons :27.97

3 Tim Noldus :29.19

4 David Spencer :29.43

5 Matt Wiles :31.63

6 Richard Vander Reyden :31.75

7 Francis George :33.11

8 Jason Cousins :35.43
Open 50m F/S Invite for Women Swam : 25/03/2006
Records
10yrs 50m F/S :34.05 11yrs 50m F/S :33.43 12yrs 50m F/S :31.7¢
13yrs 50m F/S :30.89 14yrs 50m F/S :30.57 15yrs 50m F/S :30.27
16yrs 50m F/S :30.60 8yrs 50m F/S :39.79 9yrs 50m F/S :35.0¢
Open 50m F/S :30.27 SNR 50m F/S :31.40

1 Jessica Noldus :32.08

2 Jessie Quinn :32.33

3 Shirley Mitchell :33.97

4 Sally Simons :34.44

5 Suzanne Voss :36.08

6 Sandra Wiles :36.72

7 Olivia Preston :36.96

8 Christine Quinn :37.52
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Open 100m F/S for Men

Records
10yrs 100m F/S 1:10.90
13yrs 100m F/S :59.08

16yrs 100m F/S 1:00.77

1 Scott

2 James

3 David

4 Greg

5 Tim

6 Matt

7 Richard
8 Jason

9 Francis
10 Jake

11 Kent

12 Gerry
13 David
14 David
15 Louis
16 Thomas

11yrs 100m F/S 1:06.57
14yrs 100m F/S 1:03.08
Open 100m F/S :59.08

Ridley
Brooks
Spencer
Simons
Noldus
Wiles
Vander Reyden
Cousins
George
Voss
Smith
Quinn
Seymour
Hawkins
Wayling
Blake

Scott Ridley broke the 15yrs 100m F/S Record.

Open 100m F/S for Women

Records

10yrs 100m F/S 1:23.40
13yrs 100m F/S 1:10.58
16yrs 100m F/S 1:08.09

1 Jessica

2 Jessie

3 Sally

4 Robyn

5 Georgia
6 Sandra
7 Madison
8 Rebecca
9 Paige

10 Ashley
11 Rebecca
12 Alison
13 Christine
14 Simone
15 Janice

11yrs 100m F/S 1:13.02
14yrs 100m F/S 1:08.29
Open 100m F/S 1:07.23

Noldus
Quinn
Simons
Stonell
Quinn
Wiles
Spencer
Carbone
Trbojevic
Trbojevic
Fear
Raffin
Darne
Carbone
Quinn

Swam : 4/02/2006

12yrs 100m F/S 1:01.2:
15yrs 100m F/S 1:03.0°

1:00.34
1:01.85
1:07.10
1:07.85
1:08.37
1:12.50
1:14.37
1:20.34
1:23.65
1:25.31
1:29.20
1:29.87
1:35.26
1:41.40
1:44.34
1:55.36

Swam : 4/02/2006

12yrs 100m F/S 1:13.3:
15yrs 100m F/S 1:07.2:

1:18.01
1:20.06
1:21.65
1:23.44
1:31.41
1:32.52
1:32.53
1:43.56
1:46.02
1:47.81
1:48.88
1:50.94
1:51.86
2:02.09
2:13.71
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16 Claire Stonell 2:17.57
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Open 200m F/S for Men

Records
12yrs 200m F/S

Scott
Tim
David
Greg
Richard
Wilson
Matt
Kent
Francis
Gerry
David
David
Thomas

© 00 N o o~ WN B

e eI
w N Rk o

2:38.90

Open 200m F/S

Ridley
Noldus
Spencer
Simons
Vander Reyden
Gamble
Wiles
Smith
George
Quinn
Seymour
Hawkins
Blake

Scott Ridley broke the Open 200m F/S Record.

Open 200m F/S for Women

Records
12yrs 200m F/S

Jessica
Jessie
Sally
Robyn
Anne
Georgia
Emma
Alison
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2:42.52

Open 200m F/S

Noldus
Quinn
Simons
Stonell
Turner
Quinn
West
Raffin

2:11.53

2:25.12

Swam : 7/01/2006

2:09.01
2:28.97
2:29.12
2:39.50
2:50.53
2:57.32
2:58.51
3:26.38
3:26.61
3:38.19
3:40.56
4:08.33
4:24.21

Swam : 7/01/2006

2:51.37
2:59.09
3:07.17
3:09.61
3:15.77
3:21.95
3:22.86
4:19.68
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Open 400m F/S for Men

Records
Open 400m F/S

James
David
Tim
Greg
Richard
Jason
Harley
Gerry
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4:41.42

Brooks
Spencer

Noldus

Simons

Vander Reyden
Cousins

Key

Quinn

Open 400m F/S for Women

Records
Open 400m F/S

1 Jessie
2 Robyn
3 Sally

5:10.66

Quinn
Stonell
Simons

Swam : 26/11/2005

5:12.70
5:28.96
5:34.65
5:49.51
6:12.90
6:59.33
7:18.08
7:48.14

Swam : 26/11/2005

6:12.88
6:31.95
6:57.75
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Open 100m BCK for Men Swam : 10/12/2005
Records
10yrs 100m BCK ~ 1:17.88 11yrs 100m BCK  1:28.27 12yrs 100m BCK  1:15.9¢
13yrs 100m BCK  1:22.33 14yrs 100m BCK ~ 1:21.20 15yrs 100m BCK  1:16.4’
16yrs 100m BCK 1:15.93 Open 100m BCK 1:13.35

1 Scott Ridley 1:12.35

2 Tim Noldus 1:20.98

3 James Brooks 1:29.47

4 David Spencer 1:32.63

5 Richard Vander Reyden 1:34.37

6 Jack Girdler 1:40.67

7 Harley Key 1:50.36

8 David Hawkins 2:08.88

Tim Noldus broke the 13yrs 100m BCK Record.
Scott Ridley broke the 15yrs 100m BCK Record.

Scott Ridley broke the Open 100m BCK Record.

Open 100m BCK for Women Swam : 10/12/2005
Records
10yrs 100m BCK ~ 1:36.17 11yrs 100m BCK  1:31.66 12yrs 100m BCK  1:28.2
13yrs 100m BCK  1:20.72 14yrs 100m BCK  1:18.99 15yrs 100m BCK ~ 1:18.2¢
16yrs 100m BCK 1:24.50 Open 100m BCK 1:18.28

1 Jessie Quinn 1:33.01

2 Alison Raffin 2:02.41
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Open 100m BRS for Men

Records

10yrs 100m BRS 1:29.45
13yrs 100m BRS 1:28.74
16yrs 100m BRS 1:18.30

1 Richard
2 Tim

3 David

4 Daniel

5 Matt

6 Gerry

7 Ralph

8 Harry

9 Jack

10 Jake

11 Kent

12 Harley
13 Sebastian
14 Thomas

11yrs 100m BRS 1:26.21
14yrs 100m BRS 1:26.17
Open 100m BRS 1:16.91

Vander Reyden
Noldus
Spencer
Watson
Wiles
Quinn
Stonell
Girdler
Girdler
Voss
Smith
Key
Allen
Blake

Open 100m BRS for Women

Records

10yrs 100m BRS 1:54.57
13yrs 100m BRS 1:31.58
16yrs 100m BRS 1:37.00

1 Jessie

2 Georgia
3 Madison
4 Suzanne
5 Ashley

6 Christine
7 Sally

8 Rebecca
9 Bronte
10 Christine
11 Janice

12 Katie

13 Alison

14 Michelle
15 Simone

11yrs 100m BRS 1:39.47
14yrs 100m BRS 1:28.69
Open 100m BRS 1:25.27

Quinn
Quinn
Spencer
Voss
Trbojevic
Darne
Simons
Carbone
Stonell
Quinn
Quinn
Spencer
Raffin
Gray-Purcell
Carbone

Swam : 21/01/2006

12yrs 100m BRS 1:32.21
15yrs 100m BRS 1:21.3(

1:28.62
1:36.09
1:39.00
1:42.53
1:43.73
1:44.62
1:45.69
1:47.25
1:47.73
1:51.14
2:03.54
2:07.40
2:11.90
2:22.22

Swam : 21/01/2006

12yrs 100m BRS 1:33.4°
15yrs 100m BRS 1:25.2]

1:41.42
1:46.17
1:55.61
2:00.90
2:00.94
2:01.60
2:02.30
2:06.75
2:14.76
2:15.72
2:21.23
2:29.19
2:38.78
2:47.37
3:04.59
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Open 100m BFY for Men Swam : 12/11/2005
Records
10yrs 100m BFY  1:24.38 11yrs 100m BFY  1:23.00 12yrs 100m BFY  1:18.5:
13yrs 100m BFY  1:23.13 14yrs 100m BFY  1:16.42 15yrs 100m BFY  1:13.8(
16yrs 100m BFY 1:09.62 Open 100m BFY 1:09.62

1 James Brooks 1:22.54

2 Tim Noldus 1:23.30

3 Richard Vander Reyden 1:25.22

4 Wilson Gamble 1:54.03
Open 100m BEY for Women Swam : 12/11/2005
Records
10yrs 100m BFY  1:37.89 11yrs 100m BFY  1:25.70 12yrs 100m BFY  1:25.9:
13yrs 100m BFY  1:17.68 14yrs 100m BFY  1:15.96 15yrs 100m BFY  1:15.0;
16yrs 100m BFY  1:14.35 Open 100m BFY  1:14.35

1 Jessica Noldus 1:30.55

2 Madison Spencer 1:49.18

3 Jessie Quinn 1:49.19
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Open 200m MED for Men Swam : 18/03/2006
Records
11 & Under 200m M 2:41.76 Open 200m MED  2:30.69

1 Greg Simons 2:56.89

2 David Spencer 3:04.47

3 Richard Vander Reyden 3:11.25

4 Jake Voss 3:16.71

5 Matt Wiles 3:31.30

6 Francis George 3:47.69

7 Harley Key 3:48.36

8 Gerry Quinn 3:52.47

9 David Seymour 4:38.75
Open 200m MED for Women Swam : 18/03/2006
Records
11 & Under 200m M 3:05.47 Open 200m MED  2:47.05

1 Jessica Noldus 3:08.39

2 Jessie Quinn 3:08.49

3 Sally Simons 3:37.63

4 Madison Spencer 3:43.67

5 Alison Raffin 4:52.26
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